                                                      SELE-LOCKING NYLONG CABLE TIES
Product Nmae: SELE-LOCKING NYLONG CABLE TIES
Description:
Material: Nylon 66,94v-2 certificated by UL.heat-resisting,erosion control,insulate well and not apt to age.
Operating temperature: -40C to 85C
Color: Natural(or white,standard color),UV black and other colors are available as requestd.
Item No.
L W
MAX BUNDLE DIA(MM)
TENSILE STRENGTH
Packing
INCH MM (MM) LBS KGS
HS-60A 2 3/8" 60 2.5 11 18 8
100PCS&1000PCS
HS-80A 3 3/16" 80 2.5 16 18 8
HS-100A 4" 100 2.5 22 18 8
HS-120A 4 3/4" 120 2.5 30 18 8
HS-150A 6" 150 2.5 35 18 8
HS-160A 6 1/4" 160 2.5 40 18 8
HS-200A 8" 200 2.5 50 18 8
HS-120B 4 3/4" 120 3.5 30 40 18
100PCS&500PCS
HS-150B 6" 150 3.5 35 40 18
HS-180B 7" 180 3.5 42 40 18
HS-200B 8" 200 3.5 50 40 18
HS-250B 10" 250 3.5 65 40 18
HS-280B 11" 280 3.5 70 40 18
HS-300B 11 5/8" 300 3.5 80 40 18
HS-370B 14 1/2" 370 3.5 102 40 18
HS-120C 4 3/4" 120 4.5 24 50 22
HS-150C 6’’ 150 4.5 35 50 22
HS-190C 7 1/2" 190 4.5 46 50 22
HS-200C 8" 200 4.5 50 50 22
HS-250C 10" 250 4.5 65 50 22
HS-280C 11" 280 4.5 70 50 22
HS-300C 11 5/8" 300 4.8 82 50 22
HS-350C 13 3/4" 350 4.8 90 50 22
HS-370C 14 1/2" 370 4.8 102 50 22
HS-400C 15 3/4" 400 4.8 105 50 22
HS-450C 17 3/4" 450 4.8 130 50 22
HS-500C 19 11/16" 500 4.8 140 50 22
HS-530C 20 4/5’’ 530 4.8 147 50 22
HS-250DS 10’’ 250 6.8 65 90 40
HS-300DS 11 5/8’’ 300 6.8 80 90 40
HS-370DS 14 1/2’’ 370 6.8 102 90 40
HS-150D 6" 150 7.6 33 120 55
100PCS
HS-200D 8" 200 7.6 50 120 55
HS-250D 10" 250 7.6 63 120 55
HS-300D 11 5/8" 300 7.6 82 120 55
HS-350D 13 3/4" 350 7.6 90 120 55
HS-370D 14 1/2" 370 7.6 102 120 55
HS-400D 15 3/4" 400 7.6 105 120 55
HS-450D 17 3/4" 450 7.6 118 120 55
HS-500D 19 11/16" 500 7.6 150 120 55
HS-550D 21 11/16’’ 550 7.6 160 120 55
HS-430DL 17 " 430 9 112 175 80
HS-550DL 21 11/16" 550 9 160 175 80
HS-650DL 25 9/16" 650 9 190 175 80
HS-760DL 30" 760 9 225 175 80
HS-810DL 32’’ 810 9 239 175 80
HS-920DL 36 1/4" 920 9 265 175 80
HS-1168DL 46’’ 1168 9 360 175 80
HS-550FL 21 11/16" 550 12.7 160 250 114